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NIHON ELEPARTS CO.,LTD
SMAP-SMAJ-3.5D-※※※※
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No. TYPE P/N

1

SMA Jack SMA-RS-3.5D2

SMA Plug SMA-PS-3.5D

3

A
M
E

4

Coaxial Cable 3.5D-HFA

HeatShrinkTube W3C Type

1 4 3 4 2

RoHS10 Support REACH Support CFSI Support IP66 Waterproof after mating (Requires waterproof tube)

エレパーツエレパーツエレパーツエレパーツ
'25.08.01

エレパーツエレパーツエレパーツエレパーツ
'25.08.01 '25.08.01
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DESCRIPTION MATERIAL FINISH

1
2

No.

3 PTFE NONEdielectric

body BRASS

contact BeCu GOLD
NICKEL

※※※※mm±2%

1

4

DESCRIPTION

2

No.

3

Body
Dielectric

Contact

1 BRASS
FINISHMATERIAL

PTFE NONE
GOLD

GOLD
SUS303 Passivate
BeCu

Coupling Nut

　400MHz　
　1000MHz　　
　2000MHz　　

160
　250
　370

　2400MHz　
　3000MHz　　

410
　470

　5000MHz　　　630
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